

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-2	282	Version:	1	Name:	Services Agreement 2022-2023 - An Joaquin Miller Elementary School	drea Gorham -
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/23/2022				In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	10/26/2022				Final action:	10/26/2022	
Enactment date:	10/2	6/2022			Enactment #:	22-1791	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2022-2023 by and between the District and Andrea Gorham, San Leandro, CA, for the latter to provide site based Multi-Tiered (MTSS) Systems of Support, facilitating the implementation of the California Department of Education's adopted MTSS framework, a framework that aligns Response to Instruction and Intervention with the California State Standards and Positive Behavioral Interventions and Supports at Joaquin Miller Elementary School, for the period of September 12, 2022 through May 26, 2023, in an amount not to exceed \$66,916.87.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 22-2282 Services Agreement 2022-2023 - Andrea Gorham - Joaquin Miller Elementary School						
Contact:	Hannah.Banks@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
10/26/2022	1	Board of	Education		Ad	dopted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2022-2023 by and between the District and Andrea Gorham, San Leandro, CA, for the latter to provide site based Multi-Tiered (MTSS) Systems of Support, facilitating the implementation of the California Department of Education's adopted MTSS framework, a framework that aligns Response to Instruction and Intervention with the California State Standards and Positive Behavioral Interventions and Supports at Joaquin Miller Elementary School, for the period of September 12, 2022 through May 26, 2023, in an amount not to exceed \$66,916.87.